v W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Assistant Director Human Services

Dep Dir Mental Health-Admin
Services

Program Manager-Psych Health
Quality Assurance Officer

Dep Dir Mental Health - Clinical
Services

Psychologist - L. Baran
Supervising Psychiatric Nurse
Psychiatric Emergency Supervisor
Program Manager-Ad Svc
Psychiatrist

Supervising Nurse

Mental Health Therapist IlI
Mental Health Therapist IlI
Program Manager-Youth Services

Program Manager Sub Use
Disorder Services

Crisis Counselor

Staff Nurse

Crisis Counselor

Mental Health Therapist Il

Dep Dir Mental Health - Clinical
Services

Mental Health Therapist |l
Psychiatric Technician
Crisis Counselor

Crisis Counselor

Crisis Counselor

County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Department

Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

Total Wages

$311,204
$276,620
$259,485
$124,708
$118,440

$117,938
$114,196
$102,042

$99,525
$96,059
$93,618
$93,339
$93,016
$92,861
$90,679
$88,922
$88,482
$87,404

$86,726
$85,213
$84,694
$81,569
$81,299

$80,591
$79,720
$78,141
$78,016
$76,574



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.

Staff Analyst

Resource Specialist
Mental Health Therapist Il
Medical Office Supervisor
Mental Health Worker |
Psychiatric Technician
Forensic Mental Health Spec Il
Mental Health Therapist |
Prevention Services Coordinator
Mental Health Therapist |
Mental Health Therapist |l
Psychiatric Lvn

Psychiatric Lvn

Staff Analyst

Psychiatric Technician
Mental Health Therapist |l
Intervention Counselor I
Crisis Counselor
Intervention Counselor I
Mental Health Therapist |l
Prevention Services Coordinator
Psychiatric Lvn

Mental Health Worker ||
Intervention Counselor I
Psychiatric Lvn

Crisis Counselor
Psychiatric Technician
Crisis Counselor
Accountant |

Mental Health Worker ||
Psychiatric Technician

Intervention Counselor I

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

$76,462
$72,862
$72,409
$71,958
$70,725
$70,534
$70,471
$70,152
$69,828
$68,743
$67,017
$66,469
$66,054
$65,328
$64,917
$63,669
$63,335
$62,694
$62,666
$62,297
$62,210
$62,086
$62,010
$61,734
$61,667
$60,990
$60,143
$59,219
$59,058
$59,047
$58,400
$58,302



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Intervention Counselor I
Crisis Counselor
Psychiatrist

Mental Health Worker |
Mental Health Worker I
Psychiatric Technician
Mental Health Worker |
Staff Nurse

Psychiatric Technician
Mental Health Worker |
Medical Clerk Il

Mental Health Worker |
Mental Health Therapist Il
Mental Health Worker |
Secretary

Intervention Counselor |
Crisis Counselor
Psychiatric Technician
Medical Records Supervisor
Intervention Counselor I
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Intervention Counselor I
Medical Clerk Il

Mental Health Worker |
Intervention Counselor |
Quality Assur/Review Nurse
Medical Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Staff Nurse

Executive Secretary |

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

$57,782
$57,429
$56,743
$55,014
$53,814
$53,505
$53,495
$52,057
$50,257
$49,425
$49,384
$49,339
$49,016
$48,392
$48,156
$47,705
$47,609
$46,990
$46,451
$46,227
$45,910
$45,810
$44,895
$44,725
$44,054
$44,001
$42,500
$42,104
$41,113
$40,701
$39,946
$39,634



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Medical Clerk II

Mental Health Worker |
Psychiatric Technician
Mental Health Worker |
Mental Health Therapist |
Account Clerk Il

Mental Health Worker |
Medical Clerk II

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services
Mental Health Services

Mental Health Services

$38,552
$38,476
$38,466
$38,400
$38,398
$38,164
$37,870
$37,676



