	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Psychiatrist		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$311,204
2.	Psychiatrist		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$276,620
3.	Psychiatrist		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$259,485
4.	Assistant Director Human Services		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$124,708
5.	Dep Dir Mental Health-Admin Services		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$118,440
6.	Program Manager-Psych Health		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$117,938
7.	Quality Assurance Officer		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$114,196
8.	Dep Dir Mental Health - Clinical Services		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$102,042
9.	Psychologist - L. Baran		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$99,525
10.	Supervising Psychiatric Nurse		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$96,059
11.	Psychiatric Emergency Supervisor		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$93,618
12.	Program Manager-Ad Svc		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$93,339
13.	Psychiatrist		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$93,016
14.	Supervising Nurse		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$92,861
15.	Mental Health Therapist III		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$90,679
16.	Mental Health Therapist III		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$88,922
17.	Program Manager-Youth Services		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$88,482
18.	Program Manager Sub Use Disorder Services		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$87,404
19.	Crisis Counselor		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$86,726
20.	Staff Nurse		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$85,213
21.	Crisis Counselor		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$84,694
22.	Mental Health Therapist III		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$81,569
23.	Dep Dir Mental Health - Clinical Services		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$81,299
24.	Mental Health Therapist II		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$80,591
25.	Psychiatric Technician		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$79,720
26.	Crisis Counselor		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$78,141
27.	Crisis Counselor		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$78,016
28.	Crisis Counselor		Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$76,574

29.	Staff Analyst	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$76,462
30.	Resource Specialist	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$72,862
31.	Mental Health Therapist III	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$72,409
32.	Medical Office Supervisor	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$71,958
33.	Mental Health Worker I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$70,725
34.	Psychiatric Technician	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$70,534
35.	Forensic Mental Health Spec II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$70,471
36.	Mental Health Therapist I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$70,152
37.	Prevention Services Coordinator	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$69,828
38.	Mental Health Therapist I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$68,743
39.	Mental Health Therapist II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$67,017
40.	Psychiatric Lvn	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$66,469
41.	Psychiatric Lvn	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$66,054
42.	Staff Analyst	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$65,328
43.	Psychiatric Technician	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$64,917
44.	Mental Health Therapist II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$63,669
45.	Intervention Counselor II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$63,335
46.	Crisis Counselor	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$62,694
47.	Intervention Counselor II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$62,666
48.	Mental Health Therapist II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$62,297
49.	Prevention Services Coordinator	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$62,210
50.	Psychiatric Lvn	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$62,086
51.	Mental Health Worker II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$62,010
52.	Intervention Counselor II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$61,734
53.	Psychiatric Lvn	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$61,667
54.	Crisis Counselor	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$60,990
55.	Psychiatric Technician	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$60,143
56.	Crisis Counselor	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$59,219
57.	Accountant II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$59,058
58.	Mental Health Worker II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$59,047
59.	Psychiatric Technician	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$58,400
60.	Intervention Counselor II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$58,302

61.	Intervention Counselor II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$57,782
62.	Crisis Counselor	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$57,429
63.	Psychiatrist	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$56,743
64.	Mental Health Worker I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$55,014
65.	Mental Health Worker II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$53,814
66.	Psychiatric Technician	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$53,505
67.	Mental Health Worker I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$53,495
68.	Staff Nurse	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$52,057
69.	Psychiatric Technician	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$50,257
70.	Mental Health Worker I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$49,425
71.	Medical Clerk II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$49,384
72.	Mental Health Worker I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$49,339
73.	Mental Health Therapist III	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$49,016
74.	Mental Health Worker I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$48,392
75.	Secretary	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$48,156
76.	Intervention Counselor I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$47,705
77.	Crisis Counselor	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$47,609
78.	Psychiatric Technician	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$46,990
79.	Medical Records Supervisor	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$46,451
80.	Intervention Counselor II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$46,227
81.	Account Clerk III	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$45,910
82.	Account Clerk III	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$45,810
83.	Account Clerk III	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$44,895
84.	Intervention Counselor II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$44,725
85.	Medical Clerk II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$44,054
86.	Mental Health Worker I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$44,001
87.	Intervention Counselor I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$42,500
88.	Quality Assur/Review Nurse	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$42,104
89.	Medical Clerk II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$41,113
90.	Account Clerk III	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$40,701
91.	Staff Nurse	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$39,946
92.	Executive Secretary I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$39,634

93.	Medical Clerk II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$38,552
94.	Mental Health Worker I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$38,476
95.	Psychiatric Technician	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$38,466
96.	Mental Health Worker I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$38,400
97.	Mental Health Therapist I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$38,398
98.	Account Clerk II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$38,164
99.	Mental Health Worker I	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$37,870
100.	Medical Clerk II	Sutter County	Mental Health Services	\$37,676